2021 OHSBVA Teams

Numeric Order

Team ID Team Name

506
509
512
515
518
519
520
521
522
524
527
528
529
533
535
536
540
541
542
544
545
548
551
553
554
557
563
565
568
569
572
575
5/8
581

Archbishop Alter
Archbishop Hoban
Archbishop McNicholas
Archbishop Moeller
Beavercreek

Beechcroft

Berkshire

Bishop Fenwick

Bishop Hartley

Bishop Watterson

Brecksville-Broadview Hts.

Briggs
Brunswick
Carroll
Centennial
Centerville
Chaminade-Julienne
Colerain
Delaware Hayes
Chillicothe
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Jerome
Dublin Scioto
Eastmoor Academy
Edgewood

Elder

Fairfield
Firestone
Garaway
Gahanna Lincoln
Hamilton

Hilliard Bradley
Hilliard Darby
Hilliard Davidson

Alphabetic Order

Team Name

Team ID

Archbishop Alter
Archbishop Hoban
Archbishop McNicholas
Archbishop Moeller
Beavercreek

Beechcroft

Berkshire

Bishop Fenwick

Bishop Hartley

Bishop Watterson

Brecksville-Broadview Hts.

Briggs
Brunswick
Carroll
Centennial
Centerville
Chaminade-Julienne
Chillicothe
Cpip
Delaware Hayes
Dublin Coffman
Dublin Jerome
Dublin Scioto
EastmeorAeadermy
Edgewood

Elder

Fairfield
Firestone
Gahanna Lincoln
Garaway
Hamilton

Hilliard Bradley
Hilliard Darby
Hilliard Davidson

506
509
512
515
518
519
520
521
522
524
527
528
529
533
535
536
540
544
s4
542
545
548
557
553
554
557
563
565
569
568
572
575
578
581




Numeric Order

Team ID Team Name

Alphabetic Order

Team Name

Team ID

584
590
593
596
602
605
608
611

014
617
620
622
623
626
629
632
634
637
638
644
645
646
647
648
651
653
656
659
662
064
668
069
671
672
674
677

Hudson

Jackson

Kent Roosevelt
Kettering Fairmont
Lakota East

Lakota West
LaSalle

Licking Heights
Loveland

Mason

Medina
Miamisburg
Middletown
Milford

Monroe

Mt. Vernon

New Albany
Northland
Northmont

Oak Hills
Olentangy Berlin
Olentangy
Olentangy Liberty
Olentangy Orange
Perry

Pickerington Central
Pickerington North
Princeton
Purcell-Marian
Reynoldsburg
Roger Bacon
Royalmont Academy
St. Charles

St Charles B

St. Edward

St. Francis DeSales

Hudson

Jackson

Kent Roosevelt
Kettering Fairmont
Lakota East

Lakota West
LaSalle

Licking Heights
Loveland

Mason

Medina
Miamisburg
Middletown
Milford

Monroe

Mt. Vernon

New Albany
Northland
Northmont

Oak Hills
Olentangy Berlin
Olentangy
Olentangy Liberty
Olentangy Orange
Perry

Pickerington Central
Pickerington North
Princeton
Purcel-Maran
Reynoldsburg
Roger Bacon
Royalmont Academy
St. Charles

St. Charles B

St. Edward

St. Francis DeSales

584
590
593
596
602
605
608
611

614
617
620
622
623
626
629
632
634
637
638
644
645
046
647
648
e54
653
656
659
662
064
668
669
671
672
674
677




Numeric Order

Team ID Team Name

Alphabetic Order

680
682
683
689
692
695
696
697
698
701
707
709
710
713
715
716
719
721
722
724
725
727
728
737

St. Ignatius

St. Vincent-St. Mary

St. Xavier

Stephen T. Badin

Stow - Munroe Falls
Sycamore

Taylor

Toledo Scott

Thomas Worthington
Upper Arlington

Villa Angela - St. Joseph
Walnut Hills

Walsh Jesuit

Wayne

West Clermont
Westerville Central
Westerville North
Westfall

Westerville South
Western Reserve Academy
Whetstone

Withrow

Worthington Kilbourne
Xenia

Team Name Team ID
St. Ignatius 680
St. Vincent-St. Mary 682
St. Xavier 683
Stephen T. Badin 689
Stow - Munroe Falls 692
Sycamore 695
Taylor 696
* Thomas Worthington 698
Toledo Scott 697
Upper Arlington 701
Villa Angela - St. Joseph 707
Walnut Hills 709
Walsh Jesuit 710
Wayne 713
West Clermont 715
Western Reserve Academy 724
Westerville Central 716
Westerville North 719
* Westerville South 722
* Westfall 721
Whetstone 725
WtRrew 2
Worthington Kilbourne 728
Xenia 4

* denotes new program




RETIRED (FOR NOW)

501  Africentric Early Collegiate
502  Ambherst Steele

503  Andrews Osborne

531  Buckeye Valley

530  Canton McKinley

539  Central Catholic

537  Columbus International
543 Columbus South

552 East Knox

560  Fairborn

566  Gahanna Christian

570  Graham

571 Green

583  Holy Name

585  Huntington

598  Lake Catholic

599  Lakewood

616 Madeira

635  North Olmsted

636 North Royalton

639  North Union

641  Notre Dame-Cathedral
650  Otsego

699  Trotwood-Madison
700 Twinsburg

704 Veritas Academy

708 VLT Academy

714 West Carrolton

726 Willloughby













